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200409150005
13800

09/15/2004
01:18:00

EINIG DAVID R Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

32 69 Lot#:56
Book:32 Pg:69

200409150005
13810

09/15/2004
01:18:00

EINIG DAVID R Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

32 69 Lot#:56
Book:32 Pg:69


